Opis produktu
Dane techniczne
Zestaw stoikéw w.cz.
Materiat stroika

Dtugos¢ strika
Koncéwki ptaskie

Konhcoéwki krzyzakowe
Koncéwki szesciokatne

Koncéwki typu "kwadrat"
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Link do produktu: https://www.a-hobby.pl/zestaw-stroikow-wcz-z-tworzywa-p-3047.html

Zestaw stroikdw w.cz. z tworzywa

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

21,90 zt
Niedostepny
48 godzin
11515

5904257835284

tworzywo
115mm
1mm
1,5mm
2mm
4mm
2,5mm
3mm
2mm
2,5mm
1,5x1,5mm
2x2mm
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